
IHSAA GOLF TOURNAMENT - ELECTRONIC SCORESHEET      [BOX 1] Teams Scoring Summary            [BOX 2]
Date: September 18, 2010 Boys: Place School Score
Host School: Evansville North Girls: X 1 North 321
Course: Fendrich Golf Course Sectional: X 2 Reitz 326
City: Evansville Regional: 3 Memorial 332

4 North Posey 340
5 Mt. Vernon 350

Overall Individual Scoring Summary        [BOX 3] 6 Central 402
Place Name School Score 7 Mater Dei 422

1 Natalie Schmett Ev. North 69 8 Signature 437
2 Dana Hayden Ev. Memorial 71 9 Harrison 473
3 Chanice Young Ev. Reitz 73 10 Bosse NTS
4 Megan Gower Ev. Reitz 79 11
5 Olivia Price Ev. North 80 12

Indicate with double asterisk (**) when playoff determines winner. 13
14

Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary        [BOX 4] 15
Place Name School Score 16

1 Allison Koester North Posey 82 17
2 Kendyl Bourne Mt. Vernon 84 18
3 Kendyl Ahrens North Posey 85 Indicate with asterisk (*) when fifth player's score 
4 Maggie Camp North Posey 86 determines team's place.
5 Kelsey Teel North Posey 87

The top three individuals and any ties for third place advance.

  Hole # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
Team 
Score

School Name Player Name Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 70
Evansville Harrison Meghan Dempsey 1 7 7 6 6 8 6 6 4 7 57 7 4 8 5 5 4 7 4 5 49 106

Hadley Brown 2 5 9 6 5 8 10 8 4 7 62 6 4 9 6 7 4 9 6 7 58 120
Kali Johnston 3 7 6 8 5 5 8 6 5 6 56 8 5 8 7 7 5 6 7 4 57 113
Allison Brooks 4 8 8 7 6 5 13 10 8 8 73 9 3 7 8 7 7 7 6 7 61 134

5 0 0 0 473
Evansville Bosse Laura Egan 1 7 5 8 6 6 5 9 6 7 59 8 6 6 8 7 5 6 6 4 56 115

Chandera Bradley 2 5 9 11 10 6 7 7 7 12 74 10 5 9 9 8 4 10 7 6 68 142
Jessica Loverage 3 10 7 6 5 8 6 9 4 6 61 9 6 6 6 9 5 7 7 5 60 121

4 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 NTS

 



  Hole # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
Team 
Score

School Name Player Name Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 70
Signature Andrea Brockman 1 5 5 4 5 6 5 7 4 8 49 6 5 8 6 6 3 6 5 6 51 100

Annie Dixon 2 7 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 47 6 3 7 5 7 5 5 6 7 51 98
Ciara Doll 3 8 8 7 4 6 6 16 7 7 69 8 7 6 7 5 4 9 6 6 58 127
Nachel Bedi 4 6 7 7 5 7 6 6 5 7 56 7 7 5 6 9 4 7 6 5 56 112
Caitlin Hochuli 5 7 7 8 5 8 9 12 6 7 69 7 6 7 9 6 5 9 7 6 62 131 437

Evansville Central Ali Hartweck 1 7 6 5 4 5 5 7 4 5 48 8 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 4 45 93
Caitlin Behme 2 6 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 47 5 8 4 7 7 5 6 4 6 52 99
Megan Klees 3 9 6 3 4 6 4 5 5 5 47 9 3 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 52 99
Emily Wigginton 4 9 8 7 6 7 6 7 4 6 60 7 4 5 6 7 4 5 5 8 51 111
Lexus Conrad 5 7 6 7 4 7 6 10 6 6 59 6 5 7 5 6 3 9 6 9 56 115 402

Evansville Mater Dei Emily McAtee 1 7 7 5 5 6 7 6 3 6 52 7 4 6 6 5 5 7 6 5 51 103
Kelsey Fulton 2 7 6 6 5 5 4 8 5 6 52 0 52 WD
Megan Fulton 3 6 7 10 5 7 6 7 5 6 59 7 5 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 50 109
Erica Whorl 4 8 6 7 4 4 5 7 4 5 50 7 4 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 49 99
Nicole Loehr 5 7 8 4 5 6 7 8 4 6 55 8 4 6 9 7 5 7 4 6 56 111 422

Evansville North Natalie Schmett 1 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 35 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 34 69
Olivia Price 2 6 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 42 5 4 3 5 4 2 5 4 6 38 80
Ashlyn Gomoll 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 7 4 5 45 6 3 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 43 88
Lauren Byers 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 42 6 3 5 7 5 4 4 4 4 42 84
Caroline Culley 5 6 7 7 5 4 8 9 7 6 59 7 6 8 6 6 6 10 7 6 62 121 321

Mt. Vernon Kendyl Bourne 1 4 4 5 5 4 3 7 4 4 40 5 3 6 6 6 3 6 5 4 44 84
Kay-Leigh Allbright 2 6 5 4 3 6 6 5 5 4 44 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 44 88
Veronica Peck 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 43 5 5 6 6 5 3 6 4 6 46 89
Carley Redman 4 5 5 5 4 7 4 8 4 6 48 6 5 5 4 6 5 7 5 7 50 98
Amy Steele 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 45 8 3 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 44 89 350

North Posey Maggie Camp 1 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 40 6 4 5 6 6 4 5 4 6 46 86
Kendyl Ahrens 2 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 3 4 44 6 3 6 4 4 3 5 6 4 41 85
Allison Koester 3 6 5 4 4 6 4 6 3 3 41 5 3 5 5 6 3 5 4 5 41 82
Taylor Patton 4 6 6 4 5 10 5 7 3 7 53 5 5 5 6 6 4 5 8 4 48 101
Kelsey Teel 5 7 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 45 6 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 42 87 340

Evansville Reitz Chanice Young 1 4 5 4 3 3 5 6 3 3 36 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 37 73
Megan Gower 2 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 3 5 41 6 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 4 38 79
Taylor Utley 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 44 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 4 4 39 83
Taylor Nalley 4 5 6 4 3 6 7 6 6 6 49 6 4 6 5 7 4 6 5 5 48 97
Jessica Earle 5 6 6 3 3 6 5 6 4 5 44 6 3 6 6 5 5 7 4 5 47 91 326



  Hole # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
Team 
Score

School Name Player Name Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 70
Evansville Memorial Dan Hayden 1 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 37 4 2 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 34 71

Maria Farnsley 2 5 6 4 4 4 5 7 4 5 44 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 42 86
Kelly Morgan 3 6 5 6 3 7 4 5 4 5 45 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 36 81
Taylor Hinton 4 4 6 4 5 7 5 7 4 4 46 6 4 7 5 6 3 6 5 6 48 94
Kaylee Huelsing 5 5 6 7 4 6 7 9 4 7 55 6 4 6 7 6 5 5 4 5 48 103 332
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